CLUB DES CYCLOTOURISTES DIEPPOIS

45°" Randonnée des 3 Vallées

Sunday 25th June 2017

HQ: Paul Eluard rue Thiers a Dieppe
Refreshments: Parc Guy Weber & Saint Aubin le Cauff

Salle Paul Eluard:

06 8550 47 92

Parc Guy Weber: 06 26 29 28 80

140 km route

Places Route details KN_' KM Observations
Partiel | Total
Dieppe, turn right on leaving Salle Boulevard Georges (?Iémenceau
paul Eluard Avenue de Normandie Sussex 0 0 Start
D154E, D154F
Etran D1 3.3 3.3
Martin Eglise D54C, D54 2.7 6
Ancourt D920 (turn left), D54 (turn right) 3.5 9.5
Carrefour D54/D454 D454 1.1 10.6
Glicourt rue de Mahomet, D256 4.7 15.3
Intraville D222 (turn left), D26 (turn right) 3.1 18.4
Gouchaupré D22 (turn left) 2.3 20.7
Auquemesnil rue du Tilleul 3 23.7
Melincamp D26 (turn left) then first (turn right) 1.7 25.4
Cuverville sur Yéres :zg gﬁsvilog,r\igfegum right) 3.7 29.1
Sept Meules D58 (turn left), D16 (turn right) 2.2 31.3
Villy sur Yéres D315 (turn right) 2.6 33.9
Villy le Haut D226 5.6 39.5
Maisoncelle (turn left) 0.5 40
Feuilloy (straight on) 25 42.5
Les Ifs (turn left) vers les vieux Ifs 1.7 44.2
Les Vieux Ifs (straight on) 0.8 45
Bailly en Campagne D1314 (turn right) 1.6 46.6
Londiniéeres D12 5.9 52.5
Le Val Mesneret rue du Val Mesneret 2.9 55.4
Les Hallots D56 (turn right) 1.5 56.9
Croixdalle D77 (turn left) 1.1 58
Osmoy Saint Valery Avenue verte (turn right) 4.3 62.3
Saint Aubin le Cauf foé}lrgwetuhyevxszs]ruzr:/grlteeleft’ then 12.7 75 Refreshments
Base de loisir de la Varenne Avenue verte 3.7 78.7
Arques la Bataille Bigét(L:Lr:r:elfetf)t’)DZB (turn left) 1.6 80.3
Aubermesnil Beaumais D470 (turn right) 5 85.3
Ecorcheboeuf D23 (turn left) 2.1 87.4
Anneville sur Scie D3 (turn right) 2 89.4
Manehouville D23 (turn left) 0.8 90.2




Catteville D108 2.1 92.3
Auppegard D55 (turn right), D108 (turn left) 35 95.8
Carrefour D108/D123 D123 2.7 98.5
Hermanville E?108 (turn right), turn left and turn 1 995
right
Brachy D152 (turn right), D2 (turn left) 3.3 | 102.8
Rainfreville D270 (turn right) 3.2 106
Ecaquelon straight on 1.2 | 107.2
Venestanville [:z SE ?hséiéene’ rue du Dun 1 108.2
Crasville la Roquefort D108 (turn right), bas de Crasville 2.6 110.8
Fontaine le Dun D142 1.9 112.7
Saint Pierre le Viger D237 1.8 114.5
Le Bourg Dun D237 6 120.5
Saint Aubin sur Mer D75 (turn right) 26 | 1231
Quiberville D75 3.9 127
Pourville D75 10.6 | 137.6
Dieppe rue Desmarest, Bd Joffre, rue Thiers 4.6 142.2 | Finish Salle Paul Eluard

Start Control

Refreshment Control

Finish Control




